Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

‘Which of'the following countries opposed the membership of Pakistan into the united Nation.

When Russia Presented its own resolution for the cease fire?

Who of the following killed the publiser of the book "Rangeela Rasool"?

After taking the reigns of India whom the British crown appointed as Viceroy?

Who was leading the Khilafat Delegation?

Where is the headquarter of the OIC?

When the Nehru Report wgas passed/

The First Prime Minister of Pakistan.

Simla pact was signed between Pakistan and India in.?

Who was appointed to probe the Agartala conspiracy?

How lengthy was the tenure of Ch. Muhammad Ali, who gave Pakistan the constitution.

Name the digest of Sir Syed Ahmed Khan that was published in English as well as Urdu

What is the current strength of National Assembly?

The scheme of partition was sanctioned by Secretary of State of India:

Who was the chief of Nehru committee that formulated the Nehru Report

Answers Choice

oowm»

OUOW» DOWr UOWr DOWmP DOWF DOWR

Cowm» CDOmP

D» 0OU » DOWr DOWr DOUP» DOW>

India

Iran
Afghanistan
China

Dec 10, 1971
Dec 12, 1917
Dec 13, 1971
Dec 15, 1917

Ghaz Abdullah

Ghaz Abdur Rasheed
Ghaz ilm uddin

None of these

Lord Canning
Lord Minto
Lord Curzon
None of above

Dr. Mukhtar Ahmad Ansari
Muhammad Ali Johar

Both A and B

None of these

Mecca
Tehran
Repat
Jeddah

August 1928
December 1928
December 1929
Both a and b

Ch. Zafar Ali khan

. Malik Ghulam Muhammad
. Liagat Ali Khan

None of thes

January, 1972
April 1972
July 1972
Sep 1972

Justice S.A. Rehman
Justice Hamood ur Rehman

. Justice Munir

None of the above

21 months
13 Months
18 months
9 months

. Aligarh Institute Gazette
. Urdu Akhbar
. Risala Makhzan

All of the above

342
350
365
370

Lord Curzon

St. John Brodrick

. Lord Minto

. Jawahar Lal Nehru
. Moti Lal Nehru

C.
D.

MK Gandhi
Both A and B



16

17

18

19

20

When the 'Quit INdia' Movement was started?

When the Martial Law of Zia ul Haq was ended?

When the Khilafat Delegation met the British Prime Minister.

When the One-Unit was introduced?

When the 1973 constitution was enforced?

Dowr DOWR

UowP» UOwW> U0

August 1940
August 1941

August 1944
16th Oct 1985
July 28 ,1985

None of the above

April 22, 1920

. April 23, 1920
. April 24, 1920

. Oct 14, 1954
. Oct 14, 1955

. Oct 14, 1957
. March 23, 1971

. March 23, 1972
. None of these



