

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which of the following countries opposed the membership of Pakistan into the united Nation.	A. India B. Iran C. Afghanistan D. China
2	When Russia Presented its own resolution for the cease fire?	A. Dec 10, 1971 B. Dec 12, 1917 C. Dec 13, 1971 D. Dec 15, 1917
3	Who of the following killed the publiser of the book "Rangeela Rasool"?	A. Ghazi Abdullah B. Ghazi Abdur Rasheed C. Ghazi ilm uddin D. None of these
4	After taking the reigns of India whom the British crown appointed as Viceroy?	A. Lord Canning B. Lord Minto C. Lord Curzon D. None of above
5	Who was leading the Khilafat Delegation?	A. Dr. Mukhtar Ahmad Ansari B. Muhammad Ali Johar C. Both A and B D. None of these
6	Where is the headquarter of the OIC?	A. Mecca B. Tehran C. Repat D. Jeddah
7	When the Nehru Report wqas passed/	A. August 1928 B. December 1928 C. December 1929 D. Both a and b
8	The First Prime Minister of Pakistan.	A. Ch. Zafar Ali khan B. Malik Ghulam Muhammad C. Liaqat Ali Khan D. None of thes
9	Simla pact was signed between Pakistan and India in.?	A. January, 1972 B. April 1972 C. July 1972 D. Sep 1972
10	Who was appointed to probe the Agartala conspiracy?	A. Justice S.A. Rehman B. Justice Hamood ur Rehman C. Justice Munir D. None of the above
11	How lengthy was the tenure of Ch. Muhammad Ali, who gave Pakistan the constitution.	A. 21 months B. 13 Months C. 18 months D. 9 months
12	Name the digest of Sir Syed Ahmed Khan that was published in English as well as Urdu	A. Aligarh Institute Gazette B. Urdu Akhbar C. Risala Makhzan D. All of the above
13	What is the current strength of National Assembly?	A. 342 B. 350 C. 365 D. 370
14	The scheme of partition was sanctioned by Secretary of State of India:	A. Lord Curzon B. St. John Brodrick C. Lord Minto
15	Who was the chief of Nehru committee that formulated the Nehru Report	A. Jawahar Lal Nehru B. Moti Lal Nehru C. MK Gandhi D. Both A and B

16	When the 'Quit India' Movement was started?	A. August 1940 B. August 1941 C. August 1942 D. August 1944
17	When the Martial Law of Zia ul Haq was ended?	A. 16th Oct 1985 B. Dec 30, 1985 C. July 28, 1985 D. None of the above
18	When the Khilafat Delegation met the British Prime Minister.	A. April 17, 1920 B. April 22, 1920 C. April 23, 1920 D. April 24, 1920
19	When the One-Unit was introduced?	A. Oct 14, 1954 B. Oct 14, 1955 C. Oct 14, 1956 D. Oct 14, 1957
20	When the 1973 constitution was enforced?	A. March 23, 1971 B. Aug 14, 1973 C. March 23, 1972 D. None of these